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2007 1131S SUMMIT PROGRAM AGENDA

8:00AM

9:00AM

9:05AM

9:15AM

9:45AM

10:00AM

10:45AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

12:30PM

1:45PM

2:45PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

REGISTRATION & CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

OPENING REMARKS

11J1S Chair: Lori G. Levin ; I1JIS Vice Chair: Dorothy Brown (MC)

WELCOME ADDRESS
Colonel Jill Morgenthaler

KEYNOTE SPEECH

Global Justice Consulting: David J. Roberts

11J1S UPDATE
11JIS Committee Chairs.

PRIVACY AND GLOBAL WORKGROUP PRESENTATION
Bob Boehmer, Wil Nagel and Kathleen deGrasse

MORNING BREAK / VISIT WITH EXHIBITORS

BREAKOUT SESSION A
Strategic Planning

Dave Roberts (facilitator);
Carol Gibb ; Herb Johnson;
Carol Cates; Linda
Rosenberg

LUNCH BREAK

BREAKOUT SESSION B
IL Fusion Center

Dora Tyrell - STIC

LUNCH PRESENTATION—N-DEXx Presentation
Special Supervisory Agent, FBI: Tim Reid

BREAKOUT SESSION D
Performance Measures

Dr. Peter Scharf

Executive Director

Center for Society, Law and
Justice at the University of
New Orleans

BREAKOUT SESSION E
National Information
Exchange Model (NIEM)
Standards

David J. Roberts

AFTERNOON BREAK / VISIT WITH EXHIBITORS

ICLEAR & ICASE UPDATE PRESENTATION
Comment: Colonel Michael Snyders

BREAKOUT SESSION C
McLean County Integration

Craig Nelson — McLean
County

BREAKOUT SESSION F
Commonwealth of
Pennsylvania Justice Network
(JNET)

Linda Rosenberg — Director,
Office of Criminal Justice
System Improvements

CLOSING REMARKS (including announcement of door prizes)

Comment: Remarks from Lori Levin and Dorothy Brown
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